Friday
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM

Saturday
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Sunday
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

Court 1 Schedule

Presidents Conference

BORP Shockers vs. Tidewater Piranhas
Tournament Welcome Ceremony

BORP Crushers vs. ASPO Force

Tidewater Piranhas vs. Vermont Chargers
ASPO Force vs. River City Phoenix

RHI Indy Cruisers vs. Vermont Chargers
NEP Wildcats vs. River City Phoenix

Champions Conference

Brooka Barracudas vs. Boston Brakers
Lakeshore Power vs. Tampa Crossfire
Brooka Barracudas vs. San Jose Steamrollers
BREAK

Pool A 3rd vs. Pool B 2nd

Pool A 5th vs. Pool B 4th

Premier Conference
Q1 Loser vs. Q4 Loser

Q1 Winner vs. Q4 Winner
S1 Loser vs. S2 Loser

S3 Loser vs. S4 Loser
Championship Match



